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SERVICE PROVIDER MILEAGE

72944

72944

69703

69703

69703

69703

67863

67863

lexecutive silver / 2007 L8460

iz

DESCRIPTION

MISC CUSTOMER STATES TRUNK
DOESN'T CLOSE WHEN PRESSING
TRUNK BUTTON AT TIMES, CHECK AND
ADVISE. - TRUNK CLOSE SWITCH
INTERMITENT OPEN CIRCUIT. - REPLACE
TRUNCK CLOSER SWITCH COMPLETED
COSTCO EXT WARRANTY

AUTH#E $139.81+TAX

OTHERS CUSTOMER STATES VEH HAS
VSC, ABS, TRACK LIGHT AND PCS
LIGHT ON, CHECK AND ADVISE. -
FOUND RIGHT REAR WHEEL SPEED
SENSOR MALFUNCTION, WHEEL
BEARING TONE RING COMING OFF
DAMAGING SENSOR. - REPALCE WHEEL
SPEED SENSOR AND WHEEL HUB
ASSEMBLY COMPLETED COSTCO EXT
WARRANTY AUTH# . $826.97

MISC CUST STATES DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK INOP CUSTOMER HAS EXT WARR
1-800-3A4 -4714

CONTRAC” - FOUND
FRONT DRiveR S1DE DOOR LOCK
CLOSER INTERNAL FAILURE -
NECESSARY TO REPLACE FRONT
DRIVER SIDE DOOR LOCK CLOSER
COSTCO WARRANTY AUTH#

$951.02

FUEL SENSOR CAMPAIGN SAFETY
CAMPAIGN ELF (E2F) - THE FUEL
DELIVERY PIPES COULD HAVE BEEN
PRODUCED WITH PARTICLES OF
EXCESS PLATING MATERIAL ON THE
GASKET SEATING SURFACE WHERE THE
FUEL PRESSURE SENSOR IS INSTALLED.
THESE PARTICLES MAY DEGRADE THE
SEATING EFFECTIVENESS OF THE
GASKET. - REPAIRED THE FUEL
PRESSURE SENSOR SEALING SURFACE
AND REPLACED THE GASKET AT NO
CHARGE AS PER SAFTEY RECALL

HDLAMP RESTORATION PERFORM
HEADLAMP RESTORATION. $89.95+TAX
- HEADLAMP DETERIORATION. - NO
CHARGE

INSPECT BATTERY CHARGE LEVEL CUST
STATES ENGINE NO CRANK - FOUND
BATTERY DEAD CELL - NECESSARY TO
REPLACE BATTERY PARTS WARRANTY

TIRE LIGHT INSP. CUSTOMER STATES
TIRE LIGHT INDICATOR IS ON. - FOUND
LEFT FRONT TPMS SENSOR INTERNAL
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07/29/2014

05/08/2014

05/08/2014

05/08/2014

05/08/2014

04/25/2014

04/25/2014

12/18/2013

12/18/2013

12/18/2013

12/18/2013

10/08/2013

10/08/2013

66071

64629

64629

64629

64629

64555

64555

62510

62510

62510

62510

61778

61778

002t

002

002

002

001

001:

09t

09y

09¢

0s:

092

FAILURE - NECESSARY TO REPLACE
LEFT FRONT TPMS SENSOR AND
REPROGRAM SYSTEM,ALSO NECESSARY
TO REPLACE RF TIRE DUE TO DAMAGE
CAUSED BY LIFT.

STEERING WHL/MAIN SHAFT CUST
STATES STEERING WHEEL NOT
CENTERED AND VGRS AND VSC
MESSEGE APPERA ON SCREEN - FOUND
ELECTRIC STEERING GEAR INTERNAL
FAILURE - NECESSARY TO REPLACE
ELECTRIC STEERING GEAR ASSY
AUTH#. ‘2A $3,845.17

HDLAMP RESTORATION PERFORM
HEADLAMP RESTORATION. - HEADLAMP
DETERIORATION. - PERFORM CLEANING
AND RESTORATION OF HEADLAMPS.

STEERING WHL/MAIN SHAFT CUST
STATES VSC LIGHT ON - FOUND RIGHT
FRONT WHEEL SPEED SENSOR OPEN
CIRCUIT - NECESSARY TO REPLACE
FRONT RIGHT HUB BEARING ASSY
AUTH# )B $635.32

DISTRIBUTOR/HDLIGHT/T. SGNL

MISC CUST STATES TRUNK WONT
OPEN, INSPECT AND ADVISE EXT WARR
- FOUND TRUNK LATCH LOCK CLOSER
ASSY INTERNAL FAILURE - NECESSARY
TO REPLACE TRUNK CLOSER ASSY
COSTCO EXT WARRANTY

AUTH# A $738.04

CAR WASH COMPLEMENTARY CAR WASH

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUST STATES DRIP MOULDINGS
COMING APART - FOUND ROOF DRIP
MOULDINGS COMING APART -
NECESSARY TO REPLACE DRIVER AND
PASS SIDE DRIP MOULDING

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
PERFORM 4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT. -
PERFORMED COMPLETE ALIGNMENT

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUST STATES OUTER DRIVER SIDE
DOOR MIRROR WILL NOT FOLD INWARD
- FOUND MIRROR INTERNAL MOTOR
FAILURE - NECESSARY TO REPLACE
DRIVWER SIDE DOOR MIRROR
CENTURY WARR AUTH#

$823.50

FRONT AXLE CUST STATES NOISE FROM
FT END OF VEHICLE WHEN GOING OVER
BUMPS - FOUND LOWER CONTROL ARM
BUSHINGS CRACKED AND CAUSING
NOISE - NECESSARY TO REPLACE
LOWER CONTROL ARMS ASSY CENTURY
EXT WARRANTY AUTH#

$1775.92

MISC CUST STATES CD/DVD PLAYER
INOP - FOUND CD DVD PLAYER
INTERNAL FAILURE - NECESSARY TO
REPLACE CD PLAYER UNIT OP#860031
LEXUS EXTRA CARE AUTH#VSAVG5080
NOTE ALL CD'S ;EFT INSIDE UNIT WILL
BE MAILED BACK TO CUSTOMER ONCE
DENSO ELECTRONICS HAS OPEN UNIT
up

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUST STATES AT TIMES AUTO TRUNK
CLOSE INOP - PERFORMED COMPLETE
INSPECTION AND WAS UNABLE TO
DPULICATE CONCERN AT THIS TIME

INTERIOR TRIM CUST STATES GARAGE

12/8/15, 8:55 AM
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10/10/2012

10/10/2012

10/10/2012

10/10/2012

10/10/2012

10/10/2012

05/18/2012

05/18/2012

05/18/2012

05/16/2012

05/16/2012

07/26/2011

55575

55575

55575

55575

55575

55575

53230

53230

53229

53168

53168

46227

077¢

077

07

077¢

077¢

07:

072

072

072

072

0%

OTHERS CUST STATES BRAKE MESSEGE
CAME ON AND TRAC OFF AND LIGHTS
CAME ON WHILE DRIVING - FOUND DTC
CODES C1391 AND C1241 BRAKE
ACTUATOR INTERNAL FAILURE -
NECESSARY TO REPLACE BRAKE
ACTUATOR TO CORRECT CONCERN
LEXUS EXTRA CARE

AUTH# 35 $1946.59 °

INTERIOR TRIM CUST STATES LUMBAR
ON FRONT DRIVER SIDE SEAT INOP -
FOUND FRONT DRIVER SIDE LUMBAR
ADJUSTER INTERNAL FAILURE -
NECESSARY TO REPLACE DRIVER SIDE
LUMBAR ADJUSTER ILEXUS EXTRA CARE
AUTH# $1169.91

INTERIOR TRIM CUST STATES FAN
BLOWER ON DRIVER AND PASS SIDE
SEATS WILL NOT BLOW COOL - FOUND
DRIVER AND PASS SIDE SEAT BLOWER
MOTORS INTERNAL FAILURE -
NECESSARY TO REPLACE BOTH SEAT
BLOWER MOTORS LEXUS EXTRA CARE
AUTH#' 35 $1089.12

SPECIAL SERVICE CAMPAIGN CUST
STATES AT TIMES TRANS SLIPS FROM A
DEAD STOP - PERFORMED COMPLETE
SCAN TEST AND FOUND NO CODES
PRESENT OR HISTORY AT THIS
TIME.PERFORMED ROAD TEST AND NO
SLIPPING DETECTED AT THIS TIME.

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
BUFF HEADLIGHTS AND LEXUS EMBLEM
- COMPLETE

MISC CUST STATES DRIVER SIZE
MEMORY SEAT INOP - NECESSARY TO
RESET MEMORY ECU TO SEATS

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUST REQUEST HEADLAMP BUFFING
AND FRT EMBLEM PLZ CK AND ADVISE -
PERFORMED HEADLAMP DETAIL AND
EMBLEM

ACCESSORY CUST STATE VEH DVD ISNT
COMING ON WHEN PUT INTO PARKING
PLZ CK AND ADVISE - NPF - TECH
ADVISED THAT ""AUTO PARKING
BRAKE"" MUST BE ON FOR FRT DISPLAY
TO OPERATE

“UFF OUT HEADLIGHTS REF:727458 -
°ERFORMED DETAIL

OTHERS CUSTOMER STATES THERE IS A
SHATTERING NOISE COMING FROM
BRAKES. PLEASE CHECK. AND BRAKE
PAD WEAR MESSEGE ON - FOUND
CHATTER AND VIBRATION COMING
FROM REAR PADS AND FRONT PADS
WORN BELOW FACTORY SPECS -
NECESSARY TO REPLACE FRONT AND
REAR BRAKE PADS AND SENSORS AND
RESURFACE ALL ROTORS TO CORRECT
CONCERN

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUST STATES AT TIMES DOME LIGHT
ON PASS SIDE WILL NOT COME ON
WHEN FRONT PASS SIDE DOOR IS
OPENED - FOUND FRONT PASS SIDE
DOOR SWITCH INTERNAL OPEN SHORT
- NECESSRY TO REPLACE SWITCH
OP#83% LEXUS EXTRA CARE

AUTH 8 $37.68

INSPECT BATTERY CHARGE LEVEL CUST
STATES ENGINE NO CRANK -
NECESSARY TO REPLACE BATTERY

SPECIAL SERVICE CAMPAIGN CUST

12/8/15, 8:55 AM
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10/08/2013

04/22/2013

04/22/2013

04/22/2013

04/22/2013

04/22/2013

04/22/2013

04/22/2013

04/22/2013

04/22/2013

61778

59383

59383

59383

59383

59383

59383

59383

59383

59383

093

085

0&

08:

085

085¢

08

0¢&

08!

DOOR OPENER DOESNT WORK UNLESS
VISOR IS AIMED RIGHT AT IT -
PERFORMED SIGNAL TEST TO ALL AUX
BUTTONS AND FREQUENCY IS STRONG
ON PORTS AT THIS TIME.

SEE SECTION CUSTOMER STATES A/C
DOESNT TURN ON RIGHT AWAY, AFTER
TURNING ON VEH, AND SYSTEM
RESETS BACK TO 75 DEGREES, CHECK
AND ADVISE. - FOUND DAMPER ASSY
GETTING SUCK CAUSING A/C TO RESET
IT SELF TO 75 DEGREES AND NOT TURN
ON RIGHT AWAY, - REPLACED A/C
DAMPER ASSY. 1 F¥11€ EXTRA CARE
AUTH#

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUSTOMER REQUESTS TO HAVE
ESTIMATE ON LEATHER REPAIR ON
BACK PART OF PASSANGERS FRONT
SEAT. - REPAIR AS PER EST.

MISC CUSTOMER TRUNK CLOSE
SWITCH IS INOP AT TIMES, AT TIMES IT
WLL START CLOSING AND THEN OPEN
AGAIN, CHECK AND ADVISE. - UNABLE
TO DUPLICATE PROBLEM, AT THIS TIME,

ACCESSORY CUSTOMER STATES NAVI
SCREEN KEEPS GETTING DIMER, CHECK
AND ADVISE. - UNABLE TO DUCPLICATE
PROBLEM AT THIS TIME.

30000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY
60000 MILE SERVICE - SCHEDULED
MAINTENANCE DUE TO TIME OR
MILEAGE - 60000 MILE SERVICE
REPLACE ENGINE OIL AND FILTER,
RESET MAINT REMINDER REPLACE
ENGINE AIR FILTER INSPECT SPARK
PLUGS REPLACE BRAKE FLUID INSPECT
BRAKE PADS, LININGS, DISCS/DRUMS
INSPECT STEERING LINKAGE,BALL
JOINTS AND DUST COVERS INSPECT
BODY/CHASSIS NUT

SPECIAL SERVICE CAMPAIGN
CUSTOMER STATES VEH MAKES A BANG
ON FIRST GEAR WHEN TAKING OFF
FROM A COMPLETE STOP. CHECK AND
ADVISE, - CONFIRMED CUSTOMER
CONCERN - PERFORMED TCM REFLASH,
LEXUS EXTRA CARE AUTH#

RADIATORFAN - CUSTOMER STATES VEH
IS LEAKING WATER. CHECK AND
ADVISE. - FOUND VEH LEAKING
COOLANT FROM RADIATOR ASSY, -
REPLACED RADIATOR TO CORRECT
PROBLEM, LEXUS EXTRA CARE AUTH#

\

SEE SECTION CUSTOMER STATES
PASSANGERS SIDE FRONT SEAT AND
DRIVERS SIDE FRONT SEAT A/C
DOESNT COOL SUFFICIENT, CHECK AND
ADVISE. - FOUND HIGH RESISTANCE IN
FANS, - REPLACED BOTH DRIVERS AND
PASSANGERS SIDE FAN ASSY TO
CORRECT PROBLEM PARTS WARRANTY
ON RO ON 10/05/12

BATTERY/COIL SPK PLUG WHILE
PERFORMING SERVICE BATTERY FAILED
LOAD TEST AND WOULD NOT HOLD
CHARGE, BATTERY HAS BAD CELL. -
BATTERY FAILED LOAD TEST AND
WOULD NOT HOLD CHARGE INTERNAL
DAMAGE BAD CELL. - REPLACED
BATTERY TO CORRECT PROBLEM.
OPCODE#190011A PARTS WARRANTY
RO :5 ON 07/26/11 MILEAGE AT
TIMc

12/8/15, 8:55 AM
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10/23/2009

10/23/2009

10/15/2009

10/12/2009

10/05/2009

10/05/2009

10/05/2009

10/05/2009

10/05/2009

06/17/2009

32242

32242

30755

30755

29896

29896

29896

29896

29896

27817

029!

02

042

042

02¢

0282

02¢

028

0282

0239

OTHERS CUST STATES AT HIGHWAY
SPEEDS OF 70MPH AND UP BRAKE
PEDAL VIBRATES WHEN APPLIED. -
FOUND VIBRATIOB FROM FRONT BRAKE
PADS AND SENSORS WORN BELOW
FACTORY SPLCS. - NECESSARY TO
REPLACE FRONT BRAKE PADS AND
RESURFACE FRONT ROTORS TO
CORRECT CONCERN.

WHEEL/TIRE CONCERN CUST STATES
STEERING WHEEL VIBRATES AT SPEEDS
OF 65MPH AND UP - FOUND ALL
WHEELS AND TIRES OUT OF
BALANCE,NECESSARTY TO PERFORM
REBLANCE TO CORRECT CONCERN

INSPECT TIRE PRESSURE CUSTOMER
STATES THERE IS A VIBRATION AT HWY
SPEEDS IN STEERING WHEEL. - ROAD
FORCED ALL 4 TIRES AND BALANCED
FOUR TIRES

NONOEM AUDIO CHANGEOUT -
CUSTOMER STATES REAR SPEAKER
RATTLING, CHECK AND ADVIS - REAR
CENTER SUBWOOFER SPEAKER CONE
SEPERATED FROM SPEAKER HOUSING -
REPLACE REAR CENTER SPEAKER

30000 MILE SERVICE NON WARRANTY
CUSTOMER REQUESTS 30000 MILE
SERVICE MINUS OIL CHANGE,CUST
JUST HAD OIL CHANGE PERFORMED.
AND NO WIPER BLADES - SCHEDULED
MAINTENANCE DUE TO TIME OR
MILEAGE - 30000 MILE SERVICE
PERFORMED REPLACE ENGINE OIL AND
FILTER, RESET MAINT REMINDER
REPLACE WIPER INSERTS ROTATE AND
BALANCE TIRES REPLACE ENGINE AIR
FILTER INSPECT BRAKE PADS, LININGS,
DISCS/DRUMS REPLACE BRAKE FLUID
INSPECT STEERING LINKAGE, BALL
JOINTS AN

OTHERS CUST STATES VIBRATION
FROM BRAKES WHEN APPLIED. -
PERFORMED REAR BRAKE ROTOR
REUSRFACE TO CORRECT PULSATION
FROM BRAKES WHEN APPLIED

STEERING WHL/MAIN SHAFT CUST
STATES VEHICLE PULLING TO RIGHT -
FOUND VEHICLE PULLING TO RIGHT. -
NECESSARY TO PERFORM TSIB L - SB -
0035 - 08 COMBO A - H

GOODWILL AS PER

MISC CUST STATES POPPING NOISE
FROM REAR SPEAKER AND ONE FRONT
SPEAKR,ADVISE - PERFORMED CD
AUDIO TEST WITH LEXUS APPROVED
AUDIO CD AND FOUND NO POPPING
NOISE AT THIS TIME.POSSIBLE BAD
RECORDING FROM HARD DRIVE.

STEERING WHL/MAIN SHAFT CUST
STATES VEH PULLING TO RIGHT ROAD
TESTD VEHICLE AND FOUND VEHICLE
DRIFITING TO RIGHT - PUT VEHICLE ON
ALIGNEMNT MACHINE AND FOUND LEFT
REAR TOE OUT OF SPEC. - NECESSARY
TO PERFORM ALIGNMENT TO CORRECT
TOE,ALSO FOUND TIRE PATTERN ON
VEH TO CAUSE DRIFT TO RIGHT.UNABLE
TO CORRECT DRIFT UNLESS TIRES ARE
REPLACD.

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUSTS TATES FRONT DRIVER SIDE
SEAT BELT GETS STUCK COMING OUT -
PERFORMED SEAT BELT TENSIONOR

12/8/15, 8:55 AM
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01/18/2011

01/18/2011

10/29/2010

10/29/2010

10/29/2010

10/29/2010

10/29/2010

10/29/2010

10/29/2010

09/20/2010

09/20/2010

05/10/2010

41848

41848

38346

38346

38346

38346

38346

38346

38346

37983

37983

35678

047

0440

04

04

044

044

04

044

042¢

047

STATES TRANS SLIPPING AND RPMS GO
HIGH THEN TRANS CATCHES
ESPECIALLY ON NORMAL
ACCELERATION. - PERFORMED
COMPLETE SCAN TEST TO
TRANSMISSION AND FOUN ALL SHIFT
POINTS TO FACTORY SPECS AT THIS
POINT

WINDSHIELD WIPER/WASHER INSTALL
WIPER BLADE INSERTS - UNABLE TO
DUPLICATE AT THIS TIME

LS & GS VALVE SPRING PERFORM ALE
SPECIAL SERVICE CAMPAIGN LS 460,
LS 600H, GS 460 VALVE SPRING
REPLACEMENT. - ON CERTAIN VEHICLES
THERE IS A POSSIBILITY THAT THE
ENGINE VALVE SPRINGS MAY DEVELOP
A CRACK AND BREAK. - SERVICE
CAMPAIGN COMPLETED ENGINE VALVE
SPRINGS REPLACED.

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUST STATES REAR PASS SIDE
WINDOW MOULDING COMING APART -
FOUND REAR MOULDING TRIM WARPED
- NECESSARY TO REPLACE MOULDING
OP#

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUST STATES FROTN DRIVER SIDE
PILAR POST TRIM COVER PANEL
COMING APART - FOUND FRONT
DRIVER SIE PILAR POST TRIM COVER
MATERIAL COMING APART - NECESSARY
TO REPLACE TRIM PANEL OP# 7

INTERIOR TRIM CUST STATES REAR
CENTER CONSOLE CUP HOLDER WILL
NOT HOLD DRINKS - FOUND REAR
CENTER CONSOLE CUP HOLDER ASSY
COMING APART - NECESSARY TO REAR
CENTER CONSOLE CUP HOLDER ASSY
OP#

INTERIOR TRIM B PILAR ON DRIVER
SIDE IS PEALING - FOUND DRIVER SIDE
PILAR POST TRIM COMING APAT -
NECESSARY TO REPLACE PILAR POST
RIM PANEL OP#

INTERIOR TRIM CUST STATES ROOF
PILAR TRIM COMING APART - FOUND
ROOF PILAR TRIM MOULDING CLIPS
COMING APART - NECESSARY TO
REPLACE TRIM MOULDING CLIPS TO
CORRECT CONCERN OP#

WATER PUMP CUST STATES VEHICLE
LEAKING COOLANT - FOUND COOLANT
LEAKING FROM WATER PUMP ASSY -
NECESSARY TO REPLACE WATER PUMP
ASSY TO CORRECT CONCERN

OP#

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUST STATES OUTER TRUNK DOOR
HANDLE MELTED - FOUND OUTER
TRUNK LID MELTED - NECESSARY TO
REPLACE OUTER TRUNK HANDLE

OP#

DISTRIBUTOR/HDLIGHT/T. SGNL
DRIVERS SIDE HEADLAMP KEEPS
GOING ON AND OFF.LL - FOUND DRIVER
SIDE HEADLAMP BULB INTERMITTANTLY
OPEN CIRCUIT - NECESSARY TO
REPLACE DRIVER SIDE BULB

DISTRIBUTOR/HDLIGHT/T. SGNL CUST
STATES PASS SIDE HEADLAMP BULB
TURNS OFF BY ITSLEF. - HEADLIGHT
LIGHTBULB BURNT 810151 - REPLACED
LIGHT BULB ASSY

12/8/15, 8:55 AM
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Dealer
Reported
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Dealer
Reported
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06/17/2009

04/29/2009

04/28/2009

04/24/2009

04/13/2009

04/13/2009

04/13/2009

04/18/2008

04/18/2008

04/18/2008

10/17/2007

27817

26981

26981

26893

26760

26760

26760

17973

17973

17973

10998

022

022

022

022!

02°

02"

021

00

007

09¢

TEST AND FOUND SEAT BELT TO BE
WORKING TO FACTORY SPCS AT THIS
TIME.NOTE THAT VEHICLE - MUST BE
STANDING STILL AND PERFECTLY LEVEL
OR ELSE SENSOR WILL LOCK SEAT BELT
RACHETT SYSTEM.

INSPECT BATTERY CHARGE LEVEL -
FOUND BATTERY NOT HOLDING CHARGE
FAIL CODE A87P - NECESSARY TO
REPLACE BATTERY TO CORRECT
CONCERN OP#

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUST STATES AT TIMES DRIVER SIDE
DOOR WILL NOT UNLOCK OR LOCK
WITH REMOTE OR MANUALLY, INSTALL
S.0.P ACTUATOR - FOUND FRONT
DRIVER SIDE DOOR LOCK ACTUATOR
INTERNAL FAILURE. - NECESSARY TO
REPLACE FRONT DRIVER SIDE DOOR
LOCK ACTUATOR TO CORRECT
CONCERN OP#

INTERIOR TRIM CUST STATES AT TIMES
VEHICLE WILL NOT START UNLESS
PUSH BUTTON IS PRESSED SEVERAL
TIMES THEN ONCE IT STARTS ENGINE -
STALLS THERN HAS TO BE RESTARTED
AGAIN. FOUND PUSH BUTTON STARTER
BUTTON INTERMITTANTLY OPEN
CIRCUIT - NECESSARY TO REPLACE
START BUTTON TO CORRECT CONCERN
OP#

FUEL DELIVERY PIPES SPECIAL SERVICE
CAMPAIGN 9LA FUEL DELIVERY PIPE
REPLACEMENT. - CORROSION ON
INTERNAL SURFACE OF FUEL RAIL. -
REPLACE FUEL RAILS ASSEMBLIES.

OTHERS CUST STATES CAR HARD TO
START AT TIMES AND WHEN DOES
START IT WILL TURN OFF ON ITS OWN
BUTTOM MUST BE PRESSED SEVERAL
TIMES BEFORE VEH TRYS TO START
THEN WHEN IT DOES START ENGINE
TURNS OFF BY ITSELF - UNBALE TO
DUPLICATE AT THSI TIME,PEROFRMED
INSPECTION AND FOUND ALL
COMPONANS WORKING TO FACTORY
SPECS:

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
CUST STATES AT TIMES KEYLESS
REMOTE WILL NOT LOCK OR EVEN BEEP.
- REPROGRAMMED BODY CONTROL
MODULE.

OTHERS CK BRAKES AND ROTORS -
TECH FOUND PULSENTION IN FRONT
ROTORS - RESURFACE FRONT ROTORS
SERVICE COMPLETED

WHEEL ALIGNMENT RECOMMEND
ALIGHTMENT - TIRE WEAR FRONT
INSIDE CUSTOMER WAS RECOMENDED
TO REPLACE 4 TIRES CUSTOMER
DECLINE SERVICE AT THIS TIME. -
PERFORMED 4WHEEL ALIGHTMENT
SERVICE COMPLETED

MISC ALL ELECTRICAL SHUTS DOWN AT
TIMES - A/C, DASH, ECT... - UNABLE TO
DUPLICATED CUSTOMER CONCERN AT
THIS TIME - NO SERVICE DONE ON
VEHICLE

FRONT/REAR BODY C/S THAT TRUNK
WILL NOT OPEN /// - TSIB EL012 - 07
NEW LUGGAGE , ROOM JUNCTION
BLOCK - R&R LUGGAGE ROOM
JUNCTION BLOCK

12/8/15, 8:55 AM
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FRONT/REAR BODY C/S THAT TRUNK

Eea'er 4 10/11/2007 10959 WILL NOT OPEN BY INSIDE OR REMOTE
eporte /// - REPLACEMENT PARTS ARE NOT IN
STOCK - PARTS HAVE BEEN SPECIAL
ORDERED
NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer ‘ CUST REQUESTS LOF SPECIAL
Reported ~ 00/21/2007 905 e SYNTHETIC OIL ONLY - PERFORMED LOF
SPECIAL
NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
- HUM COMING FROM ELECTRICAL
Rea er; 4 06/21/2007 . 7665 02( SYSTEM FROM INSIDE ON R/SIDE -
SREIRS VEHICLE OPERATING NORMALLY AT
THIS TIME
NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer , CUST REQUESTS TIRE BALANCE -
Reported ~ 06/21/2007 055 020 ROTATION - PERFORMED TIRE
ROTATION - BALANCE
ELECT/MODULATED AIR SUSPNSN
- AIRBAG SYSTEM DRIVER SEAT BELT
Rea er; 4 06/21/2007 7665 020 WONT COME OUT AT TIMES - VEHICLE
GpOTie OPERATING AS DESIGNED AT THIS
TIME

NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Dealer 06/21/2007 665 GLOVEBOX DOOR NOT CLOSING

Reported 9a0: PROPERLY - GLOVE BOX NOT CLOSING
TIGHTLY - REPLACE GLOVE BOX DOOR
NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
o GARAGE DOOR BUTTONS INOP TRIED
Reaoert 4 06/21/2007 665 020 VARIOUS TIMES WONT TAKE PROGRAM
EROREE - CONTROL WONT TAKE PROGRAM -
REPLACE TRANSMITTER ASSY
Dealer ’ NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Reported  12/16/2006 1485 01¢ rii
Dealer B . NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
Reported ~ 12/16/2006 g e PERMA PLATE
NON WARRANTABLE OPERATION CODE
— CUST REQUEST TO REPROGRAM
Reooreq  12/16/2006 485 0192 GARAGE OPENER.....ON 1 AND 3.....S
par EE . - INFORMATION #....1 -
800 oo o315
Dealer : PREDELIVERY SERVICE FOR USA ALL
Reported ~ 10/31/2006 . ALTITUDES - PDI ORANGE
Dealer
10/31/2006 o1e INTERNAL DETAIL NC PREP ORANGE
Reported

Information Accuracy

Information presented on this Web site is summarized and standardized from repair orders completed at the time of service and submitted by Lexus
dealers. When reviewing a vehicle's service history, please note that all information is provided by the Lexus dealership that conducted the service and
that dealer is solely responsible for the accuracy, completeness or authenticity of any information contained in this site. Lexus provides this site and ali
information and materials contained herein "as is" without warranty of any kind.

Any questions or concerns regarding this information should be addressed to the applicable Lexus dealer

CPO Owner Information
Dealer-reported service history records are linked to a vehicle's Vehicle Identification Number (VIN). Ali owner-reported service history records will be
made available to the person who input the information on the site but will not be shared with future owners of the vehicle.

Owner-Reported Information and Privacy Terms

Lexus makes every effort to ensure the secure collection and transmission of sensitive user information using industry-accepted data collection and
encryption methodologies. The information you provide is used by Lexus and its vendors and dealers to help improve the services we render. It is
occasionally provided to Lexus dealers for their marketing use. Lexus will never sell your personally identifiable information to any other company. To
learn more about our privacy policies and practices with respect to this Web site, please click here.

https://secure.drivers.Iexus.com/lexusdrivers/my-lexus/service/service—history-print.do Page 8 of 9



